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Mount
Sensor

Focal Length
Aperture
MOD

Back Focal
Angle of View
IR Correction
Weight

Iris

Focus

Typ

Technical Data

S-Mount
1/2 inch
6 mm
1.6
0.2m
8.73 mm
D:88° H:65° V:46°
Yes

2d

fixed
fixed
Standard
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